宝鸡文理学院2014年硕士研究生一志愿复试名单

	序号
	考生编号
	报考学院
	姓名
	报考专业
	总分
	政治
	英
语
	专业课一
	专业课二

	1
	107214091717043
	文传院
	王一
	文艺学
	362
	67
	56
	126
	113

	2
	107214091717042
	文传院
	罗璇
	汉语言文字学
	406
	73
	62
	140
	131

	3
	107214091717040
	文传院
	姜紫涵
	汉语言文字学
	368
	70
	57
	119
	122

	4
	107214091717118
	文传院
	王锋锋
	中国古代文学
	380
	71
	65
	136
	108

	5
	107214091717091
	文传院
	刘飞
	中国现当代文学
	393
	72
	57
	134
	130

	6
	107214091717070
	文传院
	王秀丽
	中国现当代文学
	387
	71
	67
	128
	121

	7
	107214091717099
	文传院
	张晓婷
	中国现当代文学
	372
	63
	58
	123
	128

	8
	107214091717058
	文传院
	赵青
	中国现当代文学
	368
	59
	56
	127
	126

	9
	107214091717101
	化工院
	刘桃桃
	分析化学
	367
	65
	56
	128
	118

	10
	107214091717102
	化工院
	柯森
	有机化学
	340
	71
	43
	122
	104

	11
	107214091717051
	化工院
	王欢
	有机化学
	332
	74
	58
	134
	66

	12
	107214091717011
	化工院
	刘小翠
	有机化学
	311
	61
	52
	107
	91

	13
	107214091717046
	地环院
	陈代妍
	自然地理学
	399
	80
	49
	143
	127

	14
	107214091717094
	地环院
	鱼丹
	自然地理学
	396
	72
	51
	136
	137

	15
	107214091717052
	地环院
	宋海龙
	自然地理学
	383
	65
	53
	129
	136

	16
	107214091717066
	地环院
	王阳妮
	自然地理学
	338
	62
	51
	81
	144

	17
	107214091717114
	地环院
	张咪
	人文地理学
	384
	69
	48
	136
	131

	18
	107214091717023
	地环院
	黄洁
	人文地理学
	355
	68
	55
	115
	117

	19
	107214091717115
	地环院
	刘嬉
	人文地理学
	354
	68
	49
	111
	126

	20
	107214091717087
	地环院
	郭科朋
	人文地理学
	347
	67
	56
	120
	104

	21
	107214091717059
	地环院
	杨荣
	人文地理学
	346
	53
	51
	99
	143

	22
	107214091717041
	地环院
	潘蓉
	人文地理学
	345
	64
	44
	103
	134

	23
	107214091717001
	地环院
	薛界兰
	人文地理学
	340
	56
	51
	111
	122

	24
	107214091717034
	地环院
	李彪
	地图学与地理信息系统
	381
	78
	49
	112
	142

	25
	107214091717003
	地环院
	杨宏伟
	地图学与地理信息系统
	365
	58
	55
	125
	127

	26
	107214091717119
	地环院
	魏璐
	地图学与地理信息系统
	350
	66
	50
	106
	128

	27
	107214091717002
	地环院
	张妍
	区域灾害学
	386
	76
	52
	124
	134

	28
	107214091717108
	地环院
	樊婷
	区域灾害学
	360
	58
	42
	122
	138

	29
	107214091717018
	地环院
	谢辉
	区域灾害学
	353
	69
	41
	117
	126

	30
	107214091717008
	地环院
	王彦虎
	区域灾害学
	334
	72
	50
	100
	112


